# Juego:

JUGADORES
Eduardo Izquierdo
Yasser Rivero
Abel Ajete

Alain Rodriguez G.
Ricardo Rochela
Michel Cardenas
Jairo Fernandez
Heriberto Ferrant
Rafael Guerra
Hairo L. Figueredo
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Sharks
Gigantes

LANZADORES
Ricardo Rochela
TOTAL

Jonrones

Eduardo Izquierdo (1)
Yasser Rivero (1)
Dobles

Abel Ajete (1)

Jairo Fernandez (1)
Hairo L. Figueredo (1)
Michel Campuzano (1)
David Machin (1)
Miguel Sariego (1)
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Todos contra Todos (2 vueltas)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
8vo Campeonato de Softbol del Inder 2023-2024
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Sharks
A E
0 0
4 1
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
5 4

AVE
667
333
250

500

667
333
333
667
379

C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
0 9,33 448
0 9,33 448

Cl BB SO
3 1 0
2 0 O
0o 0 O
0o 0 O
0o 1 o0
0o 1 o0
1 0 1
0o 0 O
0o 0 O
0 0 O
6 3 1
1 8 0
1 8 0

2
2

JUGADORES
Michel Campuzano
David Machin
Demeury Quintero
William Castillo
Yismandy Rodriguez
Oscar Guillermo
Miguel Sariego
Roberto Gonzalez R.
Yasser Pefia

Adonis Suarez

Edel L. Gonzalez
Armando Romeu
Rogelio Leliebre
Willian Aranda
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Rafael Carballo
Willian Aranda
TOTAL

Gana

Rafael Carballo
Pierde

Ricardo Rochela

Ciudad Deportiva

07/01/2024

Gigantes
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BB SO O A E
o 0 2 o0 0
o o0 7 o0 0
0O 0 0 o 0
o 0 2 o0 0
0O 0 1 1 0
1 0 2 O 0
0o 0 2 1 0
1 0 1 O 0
o 0 2 o0 0
0O 0 1 o0 0
0O 0 1 4 0
0O 0 0 O 0
0O 0 0 O 0
0O 0 0 1 0
2 0 21 7 0
CL SO BB DB PCL
5 0 3 0 700
3 1 0 0 1050
8 1 3 0 800

9:30am

AVE
250
667
333

1000

333

667
333
333
1000

448

AVE
350
444



